



PURCHASE ORDER PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT OF DAVAO DEL S

Matti, Digos City

Supplier: PAMAN PLANT NURSERY P.O. No. : Address: Paco 116, Kidapawan City Date: mail/Tel#: Mode of Procurement: Competitive Bidding joypaman_74@yahoo.com / 09997451993 I.N : 936-113-689-000 End-User: PENRO R. No./Date: 1471-CB-22 08/31/2022 Bentlemen : Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: lace of Delivery: Delivery Term: **FOB Destination**)ate of Delivery Within 7 working days upon receipt of P.O. Payment Term: Credit Basis Item No. Brand Name (if Applicable) Unit **Item and Description Unit Cost** Qty **Total Cost** LANZONES SEEDLINGS (Grafted) (var: Certified Longkong or 1 Var: Certified pcs 1135 30.00 34,050.00 ongkong or Duco **DURIAN SEEDLINGS (Grafted) (var: Certified Puyat)** 2 pcs Var: Certified Puyat 4108 28.50 117,078.00 Specifications for Item Nos. 1-2 at least 50 cm. in ht. from the bottom of Poly-bag, Dormant stage leaf blades, stem size at least 7 mm in diameter, distance of union point is at least 30 cm. from the basal stem section of a rootstock, growing scion has at least 3 flushings or attached w/ at least 6 leaves upon delivery, size of scion is equal or not greater than the size of the union point of the rootstock, ready for outplanting **MOLAVE or TUGAS SEEDLINGS** pcs 500 34.50 17,250.00 stem diameter is at least 7mm, with at least 70 cm in ht. from the bottom of polybag, dormant stage, ready for outplanting CALAMANSI SEEDLINGS (Limonsito) (Grafted) pcs 3000 32.50 97,500.00 at least 40 cm. in ht. from the bottom of Poly-bag, Dormant stage leaf blades, stem size at least 7 mm in diameter, distance of union point is at least 30 cm. from the basal stem section of a rootstock, growing scion has at least 3 flushings or attached w/ at least 6 leaves upon delivery, size of scion is equal or not greater than the size of the union point of the rootstock, ready for outplanting CHARGES: FOR ITEMS NO. 1-2 & 4-5 PEACE AND ORDER FUND 2022 SUBTOTAL 265,878.00 WATERSHED PROTECTION AND DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM 8919-65= 265.878.00 NOTE Include Free Delivery of seedlings to Brgy. Managa, Bansalan Poblacion, Malalag and PENRO-LGU, Matti, Digos City Davao pcs del Sur Var: Certified 6 132,450.00 4415 30.00 Longkong or Duco LANZONES SEEDLINGS (Grafted) (var: Certified Longkong or pcs Duco Var: Certified Puyat 2500 28.50 71,250.00 Var: Certified **DURIAN SEEDLINGS (Grafted) (var: Certified Puyat)** 52,500.00 1750 30.00 RAMBUTAN SEEDLINGS (Grafted) (var: Certified Maharlika) Maharlika Specifications for Item Nos. 6-8 at least 50 cm. in ht. from the bottom of Poly-bag, Dormant stage leaf blades, stem size at least 7 mm in diameter, distance of union point is at least 30 cm. from the basal stem section of a rootstock, growing scion has at least 3 flushings or attached w/ at least 6 leaves upon delivery, size of scion is equal or not greater than the size of the union point of the rootstock, ready for outplanting SUBTOTAL 256,200.00 CHARGES: FOR ITEMS NO. 6-8 PROVINCIAL DISASTER RISK REDUCTION MANAGEMENT **FLIND 2022** WATERSHED PROTECTION AND DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM 9945 = 256,200.00 - Certification on tagging (optional) eminder : Delivery shall be made not later than 12:00 noon otal Amount in Five Hundred Twenty Two Thousand Seventy Eight Pesos TOTAL 522,078.00 ords: case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent (1/8) for everyday of delay shall be imposed. Very truly yours 2. PAMAN 67

onforme

ınds Available

Signature over Printed Name / Date NN

YVONNE ROÑA CAGAS y o Governor vernor

2022

Date

4447-10-22-101-OBR No. 8778-10-22-101

SOH-PORRIMO



Supplier : Address :		PAMAN PLANT NURSERY	P.O. No. : Date :		G-187-22CB QCT 1 0 2022	
		Paco 116, Kidapawan City				
mail/Te	el#:	joypaman_74@yahoo.com / 09997451993	Mode of Procu	rement :	Competitive Biddi	ng
LNI		936-113-689-000	End-User:		PENRO	
'.I.N : 'R. No./Date		1471-CB-22 08/31/2022	LIN OSCI .		PENKO	
Sentlem		1411-05-22 0010 112022				
Zontion		Please furnish this office the following articles subject to	the terms and condit	ions con	tained herein:	
lace of	Delivery	: PGSO Warehouse	Delivery Term	:	FOB Destination	
ate of Delivery		Within 7 working days upon receipt of P.O.	Payment Term :		Credit Basis	
Item No.	Unit	Item and Description	Brand Name (if Applicable)	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost
		NOTE: - Delivery Period: 7 working days upon receipt of Purchase Order (PO) - Include Free Delivery of seedlings to Brgy. Managa, Bansalan and PENRO-LGU, Matti, Digos City Davao del Sur - 3% Mortality Allowance for all items - healthy seedlings and free from pests and diseases 3% Mortality Allowance for all items - healthy seedlings and free from pests and diseases - Certificate of Accreditation Issued by BPI for all grafted seedlings - Certification on tagging (optional) ***********************************				522,078.00
ords:	f failure to	Delivery shall be made not later than 12:00 noon Five Hundred Twenty Two Thousand Seventy Eight Pesos o make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one PAMAN PLANT NURSERY Signature over Printed Name / Date Date			Very truly yours YVONNE ROÑA (therity Gövernofi	
unds Available			101-1		James	
		8778-10-22	OBR No. 9447-10-22-101-1 8778-10-22-101		PGDH-PDRRMO	